

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 110-111 OF 2003
ITEM NO. 37COURT NO. 3 SECTION XI

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Contempt Petition (C) Nos. 110-111/2003 in C.A.No.8467-8468/1995

CHANDER PAL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

AJAY KUMAR JOSHI & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T., exemption from personal appearance and Office Report)

Date : 27/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Shakeel Ahmed, Adv.
Ms. C.S. Rajani, Adv.
Ms. Safia Khan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.
Ms. Deepti R, Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

On prayer, adjourned by two weeks.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER