

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 110-111 OF 2003 IN

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 8467-8468/1995

CHANDER PAL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAY KUMAR JOSHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 490-491 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 18/08/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shakeel Ahmed, Adv.

Ms. Rajani C.S., Adv.

Ms. Safia Khan, Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok H Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Ms. Deepti R Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr. P.G. Padia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 2nd September, 2005.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master