

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 110-111 OF 2003 IN

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 8467-8468/1995

CHANDER PAL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAY KUMAR JOSHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 490-491 of 2004 IN

C.A. NOS. 8467-8468/1995

ALONGWITH THE RECORD OF C.A. NOS. 8467-8468/1995, 2167/2001, 36/1994,

6075/1997 DISPOSED OF ON 20.03.2001 AND C.A. NOS. 209,210, 211 AND 212/1992

DISPOSED OF ON 16/01/1992

Date: 15/09/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shakeel Ahmed, Adv.

Ms. Rajani C.S., Adv.

Mr. Dhurv Kr. jain, Adv.

Mr. Tathagat Harshwardhan, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok H Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Ms. Deepti R Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr.Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

nts at 10.30 Mr. P.S. Mishra, learned senior counsel resumed argume  
el a.m. and concluded at 11.50 a.m. Then, Mr. Ashok Desai, learned senior couns  
started his submissions and concluded at 12.20 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. P.S. Mishra,  
learned senior counsel made reply submissions till 12.40 p.m.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ] [ Om Prakash ]

Court Master Court Master