

Judgment )

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (CIVIL) NOS. 110-111/2003 IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 8467-8468/1995

Chander Pal Singh & Ors.  
Petitioner(s)

..

Versus

Ajay Kumar Joshi & Anr.  
Respondent(s)

..

WITH

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NOS. 490-491/2004 IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 8467-8468/1995

[ HEARD BY HON'BLE B.N. AGRAWAL AND A.K. MATHUR, JJ ]

DATE : 05/10/2005 These petitions were called on for  
pronouncement of judgment today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shakeel Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Ms. Deepti R Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

--

ronounced

Hon'ble Mr. Justice A.K. Mathur sitting in

Court No. 6 p

the judgment of the Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr. Justice B.N. Agrawal and his Lordship.

The contempt petitions are dismissed in terms of the signed judgment.

No order as to costs.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

[ Om Pr

akash ]

Court Master

Court

Master

[ Signed non-reportable judgment is placed on the file ]