

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.7-8

IN

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NOS.110-111 OF 2003

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.8467-8468 OF 1995

CHANDER PAL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 23/02/2007 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shakeel Ahmed,Adv.

Ms. Arna Das,Adv.

For Applicant(s)

Mr. K.B. Sinha,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Javed M. Rao,Adv.
Mr. Shahid Ali Rao,Adv.
Ms. Musharraf Chaudhary,Adv.
for Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel for the parties.

The interlocutory applications are dismissed.

[Alka Dudeja]

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

Court Master

[Signed order is placed on the file]

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. NOS.7-8

IN

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NOS.110-111 OF 2003

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.8467-8468 OF 1995

Chander Pal Singh & Ors.

...Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. & Anr.

...Respondent(s)

O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel for the parties.

The interlocutory applications are dismissed.

.....J.

[B.N. AGRAWAL]

.....J.

[P.P. NAOLEKAR]

New Delhi,

February 23, 2007.